
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

The following are understood/cascaded to the members of the organization 
 

Response 

Vision 

Mission 

Philosophy 

Goals 

Objectives/Aims/Purposes 

Organizational structure 
 
 
 

The organization has a legal identity e.g 

Chart Percentage 

66.7% 

73.3% 

66.7% 

53.3% 

53.3% 

60.0% 

40.0% 

 

SEC Registration 

The organization has Constitution and 
By-laws 

The organization has its own Code of 
Ethics or governed by a Code of Ethics 

There are well qualified people in the 
organization’s governing body 
 
 

The organization has a good information 
and communication system 

The organization has a working 
monitoring and evaluation system 
towards the attainment of goals and 
objectives 

The organization has a structured 
resource allocation system including 
compensation to officers 

Other, please specify... 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

46.7% 
 
 
53.3% 
 
 
60.0% 
 
 
40.0% 
 
 
46.7% 
 
 
 
 
26.7% 
 
 
 
6.7% 

 

 
The following are understood/cascaded to the members of the organization (Other, please specify...) 

 
# 
1. 

 
Response 
We suggest to consider retention program, business continuity and sustainability and succession planning



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The following are well defined in your organization 
Response 

Vision 

Mission 

Philosophy 

Goals 

Objectives/Aims/Purposes 

Organizational structure 

Remarks... 

Chart 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Percentage 

85.7% 

78.6% 

57.1% 

71.4% 

71.4% 

64.3% 

0.0% 

 

 
The following are well defined in your organization (Remarks...) 

 
# 

 
Response 

 
The following characteristics are present in your organization 

Response 

Transparency 

Commitment 

Loyalty 

Accountability 

Social participation 

Responsibility 

System Responsiveness 

Focused 

Autonomy 

Valuing stakeholders 

Risk capacity 

Democracy 

Chart 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Percentage 

87.5% 

62.5% 

56.2% 

68.8% 

25.0% 

43.8% 

31.2% 

31.2% 

6.2% 

37.5% 

12.5% 

31.2% 

  


