The following are understood/cascaded to the members of the organization

Response	Chart	Percentage
Vision		66.7%
Mission		73.3%
Philosophy		66.7%
Goals		53.3%
Objectives/Aims/Purposes		53.3%
Organizational structure		60.0%
The organization has a legal identity e.g SEC Registration		40.0%
The organization has Constitution and By-laws		46.7%
The organization has its own Code of Ethics or governed by a Code of Ethics		53.3%
There are well qualified people in the organization's governing body		60.0%
The organization has a good information and communication system		40.0%
The organization has a working monitoring and evaluation system towards the attainment of goals and objectives		46.7%
The organization has a structured resource allocation system including compensation to officers		26.7%
Other, please specify		6.7%

The following are understood/cascaded to the members of the organization (Other, please specify...)

Response

1. We suggest to consider retention program, business continuity and sustainability and succession planning

The following are well defined in your organization

Response	Chart	Percentage
Vision		85.7%
Mission		78.6%
Philosophy		57.1%
Goals		71.4%
Objectives/Aims/Purposes		71.4%
Organizational structure		64.3%
Remarks		0.0%

The following are well defined in your organization (Remarks...)

Response

The following characteristics are present in your organization

Response	Chart	Percentage
Transparency		87.5%
Commitment		62.5%
Loyalty		56.2%
Accountability		68.8%
Social participation		25.0%
Responsibility		43.8%
System Responsiveness		31.2%
Focused		31.2%
Autonomy		6.2%
Valuing stakeholders		37.5%
Risk capacity		12.5%
Democracy		31.2%